                          MWOC-PCA Series
OCP AC Power Cable
MWOC-PCA.A02.D01 Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MWOC-PCA is a series of AC input cable sets that provide the electrical connection between the Data Center Power Distribution System and the
MWOCES/MWDCES series power shelves.
ORDERING GUIDE
Order Number Applicable shelf Input
Cable
Length(m)
Maximum
Current(A)
Plug
Quantity Standard Configuration
MWOC-PCA-7-3-4 MWDCES-191-C
single
phase
3 30 3 CEE Plug IEC60309
MWOC-PCA-7-3-5 MWDCES-191-C
single
phase
3 30 3 NEMA L6-30
MWOC-PCA-7-3-6 MWDCES-191-C
3-phase
(Wye)
3 32 1 CEE Plug IEC60309
MWOC-PCA-4-3-1 MWOCES-192-A
3-phase
(Delta)
3 50 1
CS8365C
(Hubble)
MWOC-PCA-3-3-2 MWOCES-211-B,-F,-G
single
phase
3 30 1 NEMA L6-30
MWOC-PCA-3-3-6 MWOCES-211-B,-F,-G
single
phase
3 30 1 CEE Plug IEC60309
MWOC-PCA-3-4-7A MWOCES-211-B,-F,-G
single
phase
4 30 2 NEMA L6-30
MWOC-PCA-3-4-7B MWOCES-211-B,-F,-G
single
phase
4 30 2 NEMA L6-30
MWOC-PCA-5-3-6
MWOCES-211-B,-F,-G
MWOCES-192-G
3-phase
(Wye)
3 32 1 CEE Plug IEC60309
For full details go to
                          MWOC-PCA Series
OCP AC Power Cable
MWOC-PCA.A02.D01 Page 2 of 2
RELATED PRODUCT DATASHEETS
Document Number  Description Link
MWDCES-191 19” OCP POWER SHELF https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwdces-191.pdf
MWOCES-192 19” OCP POWER SHELF https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwoces-192.pdf
MWOCES-211 21” OCP POWER SHELF https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwoces-211.pdf
Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
129 Flanders Road
Westborough, MA 01581
ISO 9001  and 14001  REGISTERED
 This product is subject to the following operating requirements and the Life and Safety
Critical Application Sales Policy. Refer to: https://www.murata-ps.com/requirements/